Personal Representative Inventory
Yoder, Enoch

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:

Yoder, Kermit

Lehman, Ira
Neuenschwander, Grover W
Nussbaum, Sam

4/14/1956

Personal Representative
Personal Representative

Notary Public

$0.00
$370.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,474.42

$11,844.42
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