Personal Representative Inventory	4/14/1956	
Yoder, Enoch		
Personal Property - Real Estate		\$0.00
Furniture & Household Goods		\$370.00
Emblements, Annual Crops		\$0.00
Corporate Stock		\$0.00
Mortgages, Bonds, Notes		\$0.00
Bank Accounts/Money		\$0.00
Other property		\$11,474.42
Appraised Value of Estate		\$11,844.42
Appraisers:		
Yoder, Kermit		
Lehman, Ira		
Neuenschwander, Grover W	Personal Representative	
Nussbaum, Sam	Personal Representative	
	Notary Public	







